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HERITAGE MILLWORK INC
local  763-323-7501
watts 888-323-7501

A
B B

DATE:

YARD 
LOCATION:

P.O.

SALES REP:

JOB

Door & Window toppers should be 
1/2” longer than the outside of casing 
measurements (1/4” each side). 
PLEASE add for reveal.

A = Inside of Jamb Measurement + 1/2” 
Reveal

B = Width of Casing

QUANTITY TOPPER
STYLE

SPECIES MEASUREMENT A 
(inside of  jamb + 1/2”)

MEASUREMENT - B
& Casing Profile #
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2

3

4
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6
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Window & Door Topper
Order Form

A
B B
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